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Congressional Candidate Table 6¢

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2003 - September 30, 2004

Candidate Name
HASTERT, J DENNIS
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
BLUNT, ROY
POMEROQY, EARL RALPH
FROST, MARTIN
BARTON, JOE L
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
JOHNSON, NANCY L
HERSETH, STEPHANIE M
THOMAS, WILLIAM MARSHALL
STENHOLM, CHARLIE W.
CANTOR, ERIC
BEAUPREZ, ROBERT LOUIS
WILSON, HEATHER A
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
PORTER, JON C SR
OXLEY, MICHAEL G
KENNEDY, MARK RAYMOND
CRANE, PHILIP M
GERLACH, JIM
EDWARDS, CHET
FERGUSON, MIKE
NUSSLE, JIM
MATHESON, JIM MR.
NORTHUP, ANNE M
SIMMONS, ROBERT R
HOLDEN, TIM
YOUNG, DON E
BONILLA, HENRY
MOORE, DENNIS
SANDLIN, MAX
DINGELL, JOHN D
CHANDLER, BEN
BACHUS, SPENCER T.
BOYD, F ALLEN JR
HOOLEY, DARLENE
RANGEL, CHARLES B
BOUCHER, FREDRICK C
HAYES, ROBERT C (ROBIN)
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
ISTOOK, ERNEST J JR
MATSUI, ROBERT
BAKER, RICHARD HUGH
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
ROGERS, MICHAEL
PEARCE, STEVE
LAMPSON, NICOLAS
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
BOSWELL, LEONARD L.
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M

State District

IL
TX
MO
ND
TX
TX
TX
CT
SD
CA
TX
VA
CO
NM
MD
NV
OH
MN

IL
PA
TX
NJ

1A
uT
KY
CT
PA
AK
TX
KS
TX

MI
KY
AL
FL
OR
NY
VA
NC
wv
OK
CA
LA
X
AL
NM
X
NJ

1A
NY

14
32
07
00
32
06
22
05
00
22
19
07
07
01
05
03
04
06
08
06
17
07
01
02
03
02
17
00
23
03
01
15
06
06
02
05
15
09
08
02
05
05
06
19
03
02
02
13
03
26

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,728,838
$1,428,847
$1,277,305
$1,248,837
$1,198,864
$1,170,674
$1,164,506
$1,156,646
$1,093,842
$1,072,933
$1,041,127
$1,020,134
$1,011,944
$1,003,927
$994,384
$984,779
$955,168
$939,046
$935,408
$916,603
$916,499
$902,139
$897,891
$892,381
$879,069
$851,738
$843,621
$839,659
$839,553
$834,141
$825,145
$810,046
$793,502
$785,741
$777,792
$768,918
$761,979
$759,449
$753,329
$743,782
$741,934
$741,924
$740,871
$734,949
$733,184
$729,165
$723,030
$713,572
$709,346
$700,878



